

85. WA-819-2025

M SRINIVASA RAO
Vs
EASTERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF AP LTD

Present: Mr. C. Srinivasa Baba, Advocate for Appellant.

Learned counsel for appellant prays for sometime to address arguments.

At request, adjourned to 27.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 06.04.2026
MS